BELALP -2023

Klhe
Rang
1

2

Name

FUNNY

FAKIRA

VIOLETTE

MANDOLIN

RAJA

GITANE

VENUS

TVD

120111956484

120111956507

120132677856

120063494089

120140206574

120139584959

120132677795

Geburt

17.09.2016

04.10.2016

16.11.2017

20.11.2014

07.11.2017

07.10.2017

23.10.2017

Mutter

FAY

FILOU

VAMPIRE

MONYA

ROCKY

GRINTA

VIOLINE

Besitzer

Imstepf Martin

Imstepf Martin

Gurten René

Eyer Kilian

Stallung Kummer & Walpen
Stallung Kummer & Walpen

Gurten René



